Teiner Teiner Teiner City/Sta	$\frac{1}{1}$ Requestor's Name $\frac{1}{1}$ Address $\frac{1}{1}$ Address $\frac{1}{1}$ $\frac{1}{2}$ Address $\frac{1}{1}$ $\frac{1}{2}$	2000021984420 -06/02/9701148014 ****175.00 *****87.50 Office Use Only
. CORPORATIO	N NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUM	BER(S), (if known):
	Corporation Name) (Do	cument #)
4(C	Dorporation Name) (Do	cument #)
4(C	Orporation Name) (Do Pick up time Will wait Photocopy	cument #)
4(C	Corporation Name) (Do Do Dick up time Will wait Photocopy	Certified Copy
4(C Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit	Corporation Name) (Do Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment	Certified Copy
(C 4(C Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit	Orporation Name) (Do Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Direct	Certified Copy
(C 4(C Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	Orporation Name) (Do Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Direct Change of Registered Agent	Certified Copy
(C 4(C Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	Orporation Name) (Do Pick up time	Certified Copy
(C 4(C Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	Corporation Name) (Do Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Direct Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	Certified Copy
(C 4(C Walk in Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	Corporation Name) (Do Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Direct Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	Certified Copy
(C 4(C Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Corporation Name) (Do Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Direct Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	Certified Copy Certificate of Status FILED
<pre>(C 4</pre>	Orporation Name) (Do Pick up time	Certified Copy Certificate of Status FILED
<pre>(C 4</pre>	Corporation Name) (Do Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Direct Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ Foreign Limited Partnership	Certified Copy Certificate of Status
(C 4	Orporation Name) (Do Pick up time	Certified Copy Certificate of Status FILED

 6/09/91
 IDREGRATE DETAIL RECORD SCREEN

 NUM:
 9T:FL ACTIVE/FL EROFIT
 FLD: 06/09/1982

 LABT: AMENDMENT
 FUR: 12/12/1002

5:44 AM

Ke:

Dear Sir/Madame:

Enclosed please find two Statements of Change of Registered Office or Registered Agent or Both for Corporations and our firm's \$175.00 check for your filing fee.

Sincerely,

Darryl R. Richards

Attorney at Law

DRR:css Enclosure 0049033.01

CLEARWATER OFFICE 911 CHESTNUT STREET POST OFFICE BOX 1358 CLEARWATER, FLORIDA 34617-1368 TELEPHONE (813) 461-1818 TELECOPIER (813) 441-8617 TAMPA OFFICE 100 NORTH TAMPA STREET SUITE 1800 POST OFFICE BOX 1100 TAMPA, FLORIDA 33602-5145 TELEPHONE (813) 225-2500 TELECOPIER (813) 223-7118 Florida Department of State, Jim Smith, Secretary of State

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT **OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS**

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation organized under the laws of the State of FURIDA submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1a. The name of the corporation is: STERUNG EQUIPACENT CURCHANY

1b. The mailing address of the corporation is : 4607 N. S677 STEE TAMPA.

- 1c. Date of incorporation: <u>S/2/84</u> Document number: <u>H 0/548</u> 2. The name and address of the current registered agent and office:

BRORGE E. SPOFFOTO LU			
6LEND PRESCUSSED & FOODTHY DA			
6LEND, RASHUSSENG, FOGALTY, DA. 100 SOUTH ASHLEY DE, SUITE 1300	-10	S	
10 SOUTH ASHCER DE, SUITE 150	PE	-	
	L.E.	ير	-
TARPA, PEL. 33601		UZ.	

3. The name and address of the new registered agent and office: (P.O. Box Not Acceptable)

DATCEYL TCICHAREDS	AH	Ľ
JOHNSON, BLAKLEY, POPES BOCOR 53		
DARCEYL PEICHARDS TOMNSON, BLACLEY POLES BOCOR FOR 100 NORTH PARA ST. SUME 1800	ယ္ထ	
	0.	
TAYPA = ZZLAI		

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed, will be identical.

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the board.

(Signature of an officer, chairman or vice chairman of the board) न हिंडिहरी

(Printed or typed name and title)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation, I herebyaccept the appointmentas registered agent and agree to actin this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent.

(Signature of Registered Agent)

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$35.00

CR2EO46(7/93)